
The Ezone is excellent seating for your entire office.
AFRDI tested and approved to Level 6 and GECA certified,
the Ezone Task Chair exceeds OHS standards and is available 
under Government contract.

Our bodies were not designed to sit at the computer all day.
We were designed to be moving, so our Ezone chairs are
designed to move with you offering adjustments performed 
individually, from the seated position.

Our Dual Density foam supports the buttocks and lower back
and spinal region. Firmer towards the front of the seat and 
softer towards the back encouraging good posture and
reducing slouching. The fully recyclable moulded foam
encourages good blood circulation.

Product ID Description

EZMBE510

EZMBEHA510

EZMBEDRAFT510*

EZHBE510

EZHBEHA510

510 Standard seat, medium back

510 Standard seat, medium back, height adjustable arms

510 Standard seat, medium back, Drafting chair

510 Standard seat, high back

510 Standard seat, high back, height adjustable arms

EZ
O

N
E 

Ta
sk

 C
ha

ir

* Drafting option includes 267 gas lift, footring and glides. For further details and specifications refer to our website.

Any fabric used on these products must be certified
by GECA, ECNZ, Nordic Swan or EU Flower.

GECA Certified to Level B

direct ergonomics
Showroom  Level 9, 100 Christie St, St Leonards, NSW     •  ph 02 8437 5400     •  fax 02 9906 5051      •  abn 76 003 840 220

© March 2017                   •  web www.directergonomics.com.au      
•  email sales@directergo.com.au



Features
▪ Seat height adjustment
▪ Seat tilt adjustment
▪ Back height adjustment
▪ Back tilt adjustment
▪ Dual foam seat

Options Available
▪ Seat slide
▪ Height adjustable arms
▪ Drafting chair height
▪ Polished alloy base
▪ Synchro mech
▪ Fully upholstered back

460-590

460-590

740-980

460-590

460-590

490

490

490

490

490

510

510

510

510

510

425-495

425-495

425-495

515-585

515-585

0.7m

0.7m

0.7m

0.9m

0.9m

Product ID Seat
Height

Seat
Depth

Seat
Width

Back
Height Meterage

EZMBE510

EZMBEHA510

EZMBEDRAFT510*

EZHBE510

EZHBEHA510

EZ
O

N
E 

Ta
sk

 C
ha

ir 
Sp

ec
s

Warranted for operators up to 110kgs.

* Drafting option includes 267 gas lift, footring and glides. For further details and specifications refer to our website.

direct ergonomics
Showroom  Level 9, 100 Christie St, St Leonards, NSW     •  ph 02 8437 5400     •  fax 02 9906 5051      •  abn 76 003 840 220

© March 2017                   •  web www.directergonomics.com.au      
•  email sales@directergo.com.au




