The Ezone is excellent seating for your entire office. AFRDI tested and approved to Level 6 and GECA certified, the Ezone Task Chair exceeds OHS standards and is available under Government contract.

Our bodies were not designed to sit at the computer all day. We were designed to be moving, so our Ezone chairs are designed to move with you offering adjustments performed individually, from the seated position.

Our Dual Density foam supports the buttocks and lower back and spinal region. Firmer towards the front of the seat and softer towards the back encouraging good posture and reducing slouching. The fully recyclable moulded foam encourages good blood circulation.





GECA Certified to Level B



Any fabric used on these products must be certified by GECA, ECNZ, Nordic Swan or EU Flower.



Product ID

EZMBE510

EZHBE510

EZHBEHA510

EZMBEHA510

EZMBEDRAFT510*



510 Standard seat, medium back

510 Standard seat, high back

Description









	10771
	SOM
_	









510 Standard seat, medium back, height adjustable arms

510 Standard seat, high back, height adjustable arms

510 Standard seat, medium back, Drafting chair



Showroom Level 9, 100 Christie St, St Leonards, NSW • ph 02 8437 5400 • fax 02 9906 5051

• abn 76 003 840 220

• web www.directergonomics.com.au

· email sales@directergo.com.au





Features

- Seat height adjustment
- Seat tilt adjustment
- Back height adjustment
- Back tilt adjustment
- Dual foam seat

Options Available

- Seat slide
- Height adjustable arms
- Drafting chair height
- Polished alloy base
- Synchro mech
- Fully upholstered back

Warranted for operators up to 110kgs.













Product ID	Seat Height	Seat Depth	Seat Width	Back Height	Meterage
EZMBE510	460-590	490	510	425-495	0.7m
EZMBEHA510	460-590	490	510	425-495	0.7m
EZMBEDRAFT510*	740-980	490	510	425-495	0.7m
EZHBE510	460-590	490	510	515-585	0.9m
EZHBEHA510	460-590	490	510	515-585	0.9m







^{*} Drafting option includes 267 gas lift, footring and glides. For further details and specifications refer to our website.



Showroom Level 9, 100 Christie St, St Leonards, NSW • ph 02 8437 5400 • fax 02 9906 5051 © March 2017